Year 34 Girls 2019
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amended #15/10

41 Daisy Williamson
111 Hailey Bacon
42 Briar-Rose Barlow
131 Abigail Andrews
52 Isla Dimitri
26 Issy )
142 Olivia Clarke
133 Taylor Sales
45 Kyla
33 Maddison Palmowski
1 Ruby-Jo Doyle
121 Sophie Fletcher
43 Nicole Cooney
27 Lexie G
124 Phoebe R
3 Alex Ransford
146 Millie Scott
132 Perri Jakuc
2 Scarlet Heard-Hemingway
141 Gracie Dimler
127 Evie Pilkinton
114 Isabel Bailey
49 Emily Smith
50 Matilda McVeigh
28 Brooke T
51 Scarlett Sedgwick
126 Lydia Thompson
29 Shinade S
113 Nylah Durkin
30 Lola Welbourn
101 Alia Hamidi
53 Tilly Parkes
56 Isabelle Tipper
6 Sophie Hickling
5 Miley Stephenson
4 Alexa Lord
128 Lacey Furniss
122 Amelia Johnson
52 name requested
46 Chole Broomhead
63 Freya Cheesman
31 Ellie S
61 Ariella Gomersall
40 Amelia Chandler

still provisional

Maltby Lilly Hall
Anston Greenlands
Maltby Lilly Hall
Brookfield

Whiston J and |
Brampton Ellis
Thorpe Hesley
Swinton Queen
Bramley Sunnyside |
Wath CofE

Our Lady and St Joseph's

Anston Hillcrest

St Gerard's

Wath Victoria
Harthill

Rawmarsh Thorogate
Thorpe Hesley
Kilnhurst
Roughwood

Thorpe Hesley
Anston Hillcrest
Dinnington

Dalton Listerdale
Dalton Listerdale
Brampton Ellis

St Alban's

Harthill

Wath Central
Anston Greenlands
Wath CofE
Coleridge

Aston Fence

St Alban's
Rawmarsh Thorogate
Rawmarsh Rosehill J
Rawmarsh Thorogate
Thurcroft |

Anston Hillcrest
and school

Bramley Grange
Whiston J and |
Wath Central

St Alban's

Wath CofE



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

35 Eleanor B

37 Ruby Lloyd
129 Daria Bacon
145 Maddie Jones
172 Kadie

56 name requested

55 Katie Mwangi

71 Antonia Bentham-Green

34 Ava
32 Moya Quinn
147 Abbie Jones
149 Beatrice Barrett
112 Chloe Packsty
9 Rose Simpson
18 Betsy Hartley
7 Esme Beevers
8 Olivia Coulam
72 Ellie Mae Hastie
67 Eliza Ruoram
38 Eliza C
10 Ava Frier
58 Evin Arundel
11 Daisy Clarke
103 Nylah Younis
134 Sophie Lloyd
125 Poppy Newton
14 Millie Hundas
143 Maisie Wells
36 Abbey S
108 Emmie Mercer
64 Bella Danney
171 Elsie Barthrop
144 Lola Shilton
76 Eliza Briggs
136 Jessica Goddard
137 Abbie Barton
20 Sarah Mkambar
44 Neve Routledge
104 Evie Davis
138 Annabelle Young
115 Libby Simmuns
150 Ellie Cox
57 lIsabelle Jenkinson
140 Hollie Backhouse
135 Eva Giron
92 Georgia Cummins
77 Edith Roebuck
83 Jasmine Green

Brampton Ellis

Wath CofE

Anston Hillcrest
Thorpe Hesley

West Melton

and school

Aston All Saints
Bramley Grange
Rawmarsh Ashwood
Rawmarsh Rosehill J
Thorpe Hesley
Thorpe Hesley
Anston Greenlands
Rockingham
Rockingham

Our Lady and St Joseph's
Rawmarsh Thorogate
Dalton Listerdale
Dalton Listerdale
Wath Victoria
Greasbrough
Bramley Sunnyside |
Kilnhurst St Thomas
Herringthorpe J
Brookfield

Kiveton Park Meadows J
Rockingham
Thornhill

Brampton Ellis
Wickersley Northfield
Dalton Listerdale

St Alban's

Meadow View

Dalton Listerdale
Swinton Queen
Swinton Queen
Kilnhurst St Thomas
Sitwell J

Wickersley Northfield
Swinton Queen
Anston Greenlands
Meadow View

St Mary's Herringthorpe
Swinton Fitzwilliam
Swinton Fitzwilliam
Dalton Listerdale
Dalton Listerdale

St Alban's



93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

95 Lilly Cartlidge
68 Florence Openshaw
116 Isabel Olddale
90 Trinity Croft
65 Harriet Jenkinson
66 Darcey Alsop
82 Eva Monaghan
139 Lilly Scarrott
130 Phoebe Higginson
59 Poppy Pheonix
79 Ava Holden
118 Grace Wilson
117 Ella Clinamburgh
19 Summer Hardy
23 Rebecca Mkumba
75 lsabella Kirby
93 Jessica Saju
94 Caoimhe McGloughlin
119 Francesca Heywood
91 Lucy Hough
49 name requested
60 Millie Pheonix
105 Ridha Rawshan
15 Imogen Ashcroft
84 Evie Fells
85 Olivia Ball
100 Olivia Mayer
81 Eva Quigley
12 Holly Millar
120 Layla Hewitt
86 Emilia Burton
54 Eleanor Jenkinson
87 Marianne Jenkinson
39 Ellie Thompson
17 Violet Parks-Marriott
21 Maya Krawozyk
16 Macy Mathews
106 Emily Allsopp
13 Willow Kelly
96 Ruby Holden
74 Trinity Croft
102 Lola Collingwood
97 Myla Parker
78 Scarlet Feltoe
98 Mia Smith
69 Lonnie Bennet
24 Quorra Hickling
22 Olivia Craven

Dalton Listerdale

St Mary's Herringthorpe
Anston Greenlands
Trinity Croft

St Mary's Herringthorpe
St Alban's

St Mary's Herringthorpe
Kilnhurst

Thurcroft |

Aston All Saints

Trinity Croft
LaughtonJand |

Anston Greenlands
Kilnhurst St Thomas
Kilnhurst St Thomas

St Gerard's

Sitwell J

St Gerard's

Laughton J and |

St Alban's

and school

Aston All Saints
Herringthorpe J
Greasbrough

Trinity Croft

Trinity Croft

St Alban's

Bramley Grange
Roughwood
LaughtonJand |
Flanderwell

St Mary's Herringthorpe
St Mary's Herringthorpe
Wath CofE

Our Lady and St Joseph's
Our Lady and St Joseph's
Rawmarsh Rosehill J
Herringthorpe J
Roughwood

Trinity Croft

Trinity Croft

Wickersley Northfield
Dalton Listerdale
Bramley Sunnyside |
Aston Fence

Whiston J and |
Kilnhurst St Thomas
Greasbrough



